06/05) Judgment in Criminal Case
Sheet 2 — Imprisonment

Judgment — Page 2 of 6

DEFENDANT: KURT MYRIE
CASE NUMBER: 2:06-CR-239-RCJ-PAL

IMPRISONMENT

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a

total term of: Two Hundred Nine (209) MONTHS* 

*As to Count One:       60 MONTHS;
  As to Count Two:    125 MONTHS; to be served concurrently to the sentence imposed as to Count One;
  As to Count Three:    84 MONTHS; to be served consecutively to the sentence imposed as to Counts One and Two

[...]

06/05) Judgment in Criminal Case
Sheet 2 — Imprisonment

Judgment — Page 2 of 6

DEFENDANT: HARLON JORDAN
CASE NUMBER: 2:06-CR-239-RCJ-PAL

IMPRISONMENT

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a

total term of: One Hundred Ninety-Nine (199) MONTHS* 

*As to Count One:       60 MONTHS;
  As to Count Two:    115 MONTHS; to be served concurrently to the sentence imposed as to Count One;
  As to Count Three:    84 MONTHS; to be served consecutively to the sentence imposed as to Counts One and Two